
Date Opponent Location Time 

  Saturday, August 14, 2021 
  (all teams scrimmage) 

        Centerville Home 5:00 PM 

  Tuesday, August 24, 2021         Reynoldsburg Home 5:15 PM 

  Saturday, August 28, 2021          Olentangy Orange  Away 5:00 PM 

  Tuesday, August 31, 2021         Hillard Bradley Away 5:15 PM 

  Thursday, September 2, 2021         Upper Arlington Home 5:15 PM 

  Tuesday, September 7, 2021         Pickerington North Away 5:15 PM 

  Thursday, September 9, 2021         Olentangy Liberty Home 5:15 PM 

  Tuesday, September 14, 2021         Dublin Jerome Home 5:15 PM 

  Saturday, September 18, 2021         Worthington Kilbourne Away 5:00 PM 

  Tuesday, September 21, 2021         Olentangy Braves Away 5:15 PM 

  Thursday, September 23, 2021         St Charles Away 5:15 PM 

  Tuesday, September 28, 2021         Marysville Home 5:15 PM 

  Thursday, September 30, 2021         Dublin Scioto Away 5:15 PM 

  Tuesday, October 5, 2021         Hilliard Darby Home 5:15 PM 

  Thursday, October 7, 2021         St Francis De Sales Away 5:15 PM 

  Tuesday, October 12, 2021         Olentangy Berlin Away 5:15 PM 

  Thursday, October 14, 2021  
  (senior night) 

        Hilliard Davidson Home 5:15 PM 


